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Tork Premium Linstyle® White Dinner
Napkin 1/8 Folded

Tork Premium LinStyle® Napkins support full-service restaurants, where quality is especially importent to
impress your guests. Looking and feeling like real textile, each napkin is noticeably softer and bulkier than
standard paper napkins, while being extra absorbant. Give your customers the elegant experience of a linen
napkin in a wide range of modern and classic colors.

*  Non-woven napkin - Durability and comfort, the LinStyle® napkin will last throughout the dinner

*  Engage with guests through custom print - 75% of napkin users read the message
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Tork Premium Linstyle® White Dinner

Napkin 1/8 Folded

Product data System

Print
No

Embossing
No

Colour
White

Product certificates

|

FSC
www.fsc.org
FSC* C003255 For Wiping
Compatible products
3 I
23112_73 307000
Tork LinStyle White Tork White Quilted
Cutlery Pocket Tablecover
Shipping data
Consumer units
(CON)
EAN 8584123160992
Packing material Plastic
Pieces 50
Gross weight 47519
Height 90 mm
Length 195 mm
Width 195 mm
Net weight 418.39g
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TORK
EASY *
HANDLING®

Quality
Premium

Folded Length
19.5cm

Unfolded length
39cm

Transport unit
(TRP)
8584123161067

Carton

600 (12 CON)
5.7 kg

214 mm

573 mm

403 mm

5 kg

Ply
1

Folded Width
9.8cm

Unfolded width
39cm

Pallet
(PAL)

(TRP)

189.44 kg
1424 mm
1165 mm
1165 mm

140.54 kg
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