



478145

Tork Premium Linstyle® White Dinner Napkin 1/8 Folded

Tork Premium LinStyle® Napkins support full-service restaurants, where quality is especially importent to impress your guests. Looking and feeling like real textile, each napkin is noticeably softer and bulkier than standard paper napkins, while being extra absorbant. Give your customers the elegant experience of a linen napkin in a wide range of modern and classic colors.

- Non-woven napkin Durability and comfort, the LinStyle® napkin will last throughout the dinner
- Engage with guests through custom print 75% of napkin users read the message



Tork Premium Linstyle® White Dinner Napkin 1/8 Folded

Product data

System

Embossing

Print

No

No

Colour White

Quality Premium

Ply 1

Folded Length 19.5 cm

Unfolded length 39 cm Folded Width 9.8 cm

Unfolded width 39 cm

Product certificates





TORK EASY HANDLING®

Compatible products



2311273 Tork LinStyle White Cutlery Pocket 307000 Tork White Quilted Tablecover

Shipping data

	Consumer units (CON)	Transport unit (TRP)	Pallet (PAL)
EAN	8584123160992	8584123161067	-
Packing material	Plastic	Carton	
Pieces	50	600 (12 CON)	(TRP)
Gross weight	475.1 g	5.7 kg	189.44 kg
Height	90 mm	214 mm	1424 mm
Length	195 mm	573 mm	1165 mm
Width	195 mm	403 mm	1165 mm
Net weight	418.3 g	5 kg	140.54 kg

